
   SES 2021-2022 Calendar 
All dates are subject to change 

 
Monday, July 19 – Online Registration Opens 
Tuesday, July 27 to Thursday, July 29 - Open Registration in buildings 
Thursday, August 12 - Teachers Institute (Parent Night 5:30 p.m.) 
Friday, August 13 - Teachers Institute; Kindergarten Meet the Teacher (8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.) 
Monday, August 16 - First Day of School (Grades 1st - 4th) 
Tuesday, August 17 - First Day of School (Kindergarten) 
Thurs., August 19 to Wed., September 1 - 3rd/4th grade swimming  
Monday, September 6 - Labor Day - No School 
Thurs. September 16 - Grandparent’s Night/Open House (6:00 p.m.) Book Fair (3:00 - 7:00 p.m.) 
Tuesday, September 21 - Picture Day 
Fri., September 24 to Fri., October 8 - 3rd/4th grade swimming (No Swimming October 1st) 
Friday, October 8 - School Improvement Day, HOMECOMING 
Monday, October 11 - Columbus Day - No School 
Friday, October 15 - End of 1st Quarter 
Wed., October 20 - Monster Mash* 
Tuesday, October 26 - P/T Conferences 3:30-6:30 (Early Dismissal) 
Thursday, October 28 - P/T Conferences 3:30-6:30 (Early Dismissal) 
Friday, October 29 - No School 
Tues. November 2 - Picture Retakes 
Thurs. November 11 - Veterans Day Celebration  
Wednesday, Nov. 24-26–Thanksgiving Break–No School 
Wed. December 8 - Children’s Choir/MS Band & Choir Concert @ 6:00 PM* 
Thurs. December 16 - Christmas Program (K-2) @ 6:30 PM* 
Tuesday, December 21 - End of 2nd Quarter 
Wednesday, Dec. 22 through Sun., Jan. 2 – Christmas Break                ​  
Monday, Jan. 3 – Teachers Institute 
Tuesday, Jan. 4 – Students Return                     
Monday, Jan. 17 – Martin Luther King Jr., Day – No School     
Fri., Feb. 11 – School Improvement Day – No School     ​  
Monday, Feb. 14 – Lincoln’s Birthday – No School   
Wed. March 9 -  Family Reading Night 6:00 P.M. @ SES*              ​ 
Friday, March 11 – School Improvement Day – No School 
Friday, March 11 - End of 3rd Quarter 
Monday, March 14 – Fri., March 18 -  Spring Break  
Wed. April 6 - 3rd/4th Grade Spring Revue @ 9:30 A.M.*  
Wed. April 13 - Kindergarten Orientation @ 6:00 P.M. 
Mon. April 18 - Children’s Choir Spring Concert @ 6:00 P.M.* 
Tues. April 19 - PTO Family Movie Night @ 6:00 P.M.      
Friday, April 15 – No School              ​  
Monday, April 18 – No School 



Friday, April 22 – Emergency Day                 ​  
Friday, April 29 – Emergency Day           ​  
Friday, May 6 – Emergency Day                    ​  
Friday, May 13 – Emergency Day 
Thur. May 19 - SES Track Meet *                   ​  
Friday, May 20 – Emergency Day                 ​  
Thursday, May 26 - Last Day of Student Attendance (End of 4th Quarter)                  ​  
Friday, May 27 – Teachers Institute 
 
*Tentatively Scheduled 


